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XXXIII Copa de España de Clubes PRIMERA DIVISION
Castellón, 20 - 22/12/2023

Prueba 20 Fem., 1500m Libre Open
21/12/2023 - 11:11 Resultados
RE 15:19.71 BELMONTE GARCIA MIREIA SABADELL 12/12/2014

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

1. MARTINEZ DE SALINAS PEÑA Clara 07 E.M. El Olivar 16:32.12 35,00
25m: 14.14 14.14 400m: 4:18.73 16.47 775m: 8:27.97 16.64 1150m: 12:38.37 16.94
50m: 29.61 15.47 425m: 4:35.45 16.72 800m: 8:44.59 16.62 1175m: 12:55.12 16.75
75m: 45.45 15.84 450m: 4:52.02 16.57 825m: 9:01.17 16.58 1200m: 13:11.82 16.70

100m: 1:01.62 16.17 475m: 5:08.95 16.93 850m: 9:17.67 16.50 1225m: 13:28.55 16.73
125m: 1:17.77 16.15 500m: 5:25.55 16.60 875m: 9:34.23 16.56 1250m: 13:45.37 16.82
150m: 1:34.06 16.29 525m: 5:42.03 16.48 900m: 9:51.34 17.11 1275m: 14:02.04 16.67
175m: 1:50.47 16.41 550m: 5:58.72 16.69 925m: 10:08.07 16.73 1300m: 14:18.84 16.80
200m: 2:06.91 16.44 575m: 6:15.34 16.62 950m: 10:24.87 16.80 1325m: 14:35.60 16.76
225m: 2:23.45 16.54 600m: 6:31.93 16.59 975m: 10:41.35 16.48 1350m: 14:52.35 16.75
250m: 2:39.89 16.44 625m: 6:48.43 16.50 1000m: 10:58.15 16.80 1375m: 15:09.09 16.74
275m: 2:56.40 16.51 650m: 7:05.23 16.80 1025m: 11:14.71 16.56 1400m: 15:26.04 16.95
300m: 3:12.86 16.46 675m: 7:21.94 16.71 1050m: 11:31.39 16.68 1425m: 15:42.82 16.78
325m: 3:29.49 16.63 700m: 7:38.70 16.76 1075m: 11:48.06 16.67 1450m: 15:59.62 16.80
350m: 3:46.04 16.55 725m: 7:55.04 16.34 1100m: 12:04.79 16.73 1475m: 16:16.20 16.58
375m: 4:02.26 16.22 750m: 8:11.33 16.29 1125m: 12:21.43 16.64 1500m: 16:32.12 15.92

2. MARTIN ARGENTE Noa 07 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 16:41.25 32,00
25m: 13.95 13.95 400m: 4:18.78 16.45 775m: 8:30.75 17.01 1150m: 12:46.00 16.96
50m: 29.49 15.54 425m: 4:35.62 16.84 800m: 8:47.76 17.01 1175m: 13:03.27 17.27
75m: 45.36 15.87 450m: 4:52.23 16.61 825m: 9:04.84 17.08 1200m: 13:20.24 16.97

100m: 1:01.32 15.96 475m: 5:09.14 16.91 850m: 9:21.48 16.64 1225m: 13:37.06 16.82
125m: 1:17.61 16.29 500m: 5:25.77 16.63 875m: 9:38.31 16.83 1250m: 13:53.99 16.93
150m: 1:33.80 16.19 525m: 5:42.47 16.70 900m: 9:55.37 17.06 1275m: 14:10.63 16.64
175m: 1:50.44 16.64 550m: 5:58.88 16.41 925m: 10:12.35 16.98 1300m: 14:27.52 16.89
200m: 2:06.82 16.38 575m: 6:15.68 16.80 950m: 10:29.16 16.81 1325m: 14:44.65 17.13
225m: 2:23.55 16.73 600m: 6:32.25 16.57 975m: 10:46.51 17.35 1350m: 15:01.44 16.79
250m: 2:39.85 16.30 625m: 6:49.12 16.87 1000m: 11:03.54 17.03 1375m: 15:18.16 16.72
275m: 2:56.52 16.67 650m: 7:05.80 16.68 1025m: 11:20.50 16.96 1400m: 15:34.82 16.66
300m: 3:12.97 16.45 675m: 7:23.08 17.28 1050m: 11:37.47 16.97 1425m: 15:52.13 17.31
325m: 3:29.67 16.70 700m: 7:39.97 16.89 1075m: 11:54.53 17.06 1450m: 16:08.66 16.53
350m: 3:45.92 16.25 725m: 7:57.01 17.04 1100m: 12:11.81 17.28 1475m: 16:25.44 16.78
375m: 4:02.33 16.41 750m: 8:13.74 16.73 1125m: 12:29.04 17.23 1500m: 16:41.25 15.81

3. LEBLIC GARCIA Sydney 05 Real Canoe N.C. 17:03.05 30,00
25m: 14.41 14.41 400m: 4:28.12 17.08 775m: 8:44.09 16.90 1150m: 13:02.43 17.43
50m: 30.57 16.16 425m: 4:44.91 16.79 800m: 9:01.41 17.32 1175m: 13:19.60 17.17
75m: 47.16 16.59 450m: 5:02.03 17.12 825m: 9:18.44 17.03 1200m: 13:37.15 17.55

100m: 1:04.18 17.02 475m: 5:19.04 17.01 850m: 9:35.73 17.29 1225m: 13:54.38 17.23
125m: 1:21.09 16.91 500m: 5:36.26 17.22 875m: 9:52.91 17.18 1250m: 14:11.80 17.42
150m: 1:38.13 17.04 525m: 5:53.21 16.95 900m: 10:10.26 17.35 1275m: 14:29.03 17.23
175m: 1:55.18 17.05 550m: 6:10.36 17.15 925m: 10:27.46 17.20 1300m: 14:46.55 17.52
200m: 2:12.29 17.11 575m: 6:27.25 16.89 950m: 10:44.77 17.31 1325m: 15:03.99 17.44
225m: 2:29.12 16.83 600m: 6:44.53 17.28 975m: 11:01.90 17.13 1350m: 15:21.46 17.47
250m: 2:46.12 17.00 625m: 7:01.53 17.00 1000m: 11:19.19 17.29 1375m: 15:38.37 16.91
275m: 3:03.09 16.97 650m: 7:18.67 17.14 1025m: 11:36.03 16.84 1400m: 15:55.58 17.21
300m: 3:20.12 17.03 675m: 7:35.68 17.01 1050m: 11:53.24 17.21 1425m: 16:12.59 17.01
325m: 3:36.94 16.82 700m: 7:52.88 17.20 1075m: 12:10.37 17.13 1450m: 16:30.04 17.45
350m: 3:54.05 17.11 725m: 8:09.98 17.10 1100m: 12:27.84 17.47 1475m: 16:46.63 16.59
375m: 4:11.04 16.99 750m: 8:27.19 17.21 1125m: 12:45.00 17.16 1500m: 17:03.05 16.42
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4. MORA FERRANDIS Ariadna 06 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 17:06.83 29,00
25m: 14.37 14.37 400m: 4:28.31 17.14 775m: 8:44.02 17.21 1150m: 13:03.98 17.41
50m: 30.36 15.99 425m: 4:45.30 16.99 800m: 9:01.35 17.33 1175m: 13:21.24 17.26
75m: 46.90 16.54 450m: 5:02.27 16.97 825m: 9:18.48 17.13 1200m: 13:38.81 17.57

100m: 1:03.88 16.98 475m: 5:19.02 16.75 850m: 9:35.94 17.46 1225m: 13:56.16 17.35
125m: 1:20.61 16.73 500m: 5:36.14 17.12 875m: 9:53.26 17.32 1250m: 14:13.84 17.68
150m: 1:37.64 17.03 525m: 5:52.96 16.82 900m: 10:10.73 17.47 1275m: 14:31.28 17.44
175m: 1:54.56 16.92 550m: 6:10.23 17.27 925m: 10:27.92 17.19 1300m: 14:48.96 17.68
200m: 2:11.68 17.12 575m: 6:26.93 16.70 950m: 10:45.35 17.43 1325m: 15:06.42 17.46
225m: 2:28.62 16.94 600m: 6:44.03 17.10 975m: 11:02.61 17.26 1350m: 15:24.03 17.61
250m: 2:45.88 17.26 625m: 7:00.95 16.92 1000m: 11:20.13 17.52 1375m: 15:41.29 17.26
275m: 3:02.79 16.91 650m: 7:18.07 17.12 1025m: 11:37.27 17.14 1400m: 15:58.87 17.58
300m: 3:19.93 17.14 675m: 7:34.97 16.90 1050m: 11:54.61 17.34 1425m: 16:16.22 17.35
325m: 3:36.82 16.89 700m: 7:52.24 17.27 1075m: 12:12.02 17.41 1450m: 16:33.38 17.16
350m: 3:54.02 17.20 725m: 8:09.47 17.23 1100m: 12:29.31 17.29 1475m: 16:50.28 16.90
375m: 4:11.17 17.15 750m: 8:26.81 17.34 1125m: 12:46.57 17.26 1500m: 17:06.83 16.55

5. ORTIZ DE GUINEA BASTON Alba 97 C.N. Ponteareas 17:11.22 28,00
25m: 14.99 14.99 400m: 4:30.61 17.32 775m: 8:49.89 17.39 1150m: 13:09.85 17.52
50m: 31.09 16.10 425m: 4:47.79 17.18 800m: 9:07.24 17.35 1175m: 13:27.07 17.22
75m: 47.74 16.65 450m: 5:05.18 17.39 825m: 9:24.46 17.22 1200m: 13:44.50 17.43

100m: 1:04.75 17.01 475m: 5:22.44 17.26 850m: 9:41.69 17.23 1225m: 14:02.09 17.59
125m: 1:21.89 17.14 500m: 5:39.64 17.20 875m: 9:58.84 17.15 1250m: 14:19.46 17.37
150m: 1:39.04 17.15 525m: 5:57.00 17.36 900m: 10:16.29 17.45 1275m: 14:36.71 17.25
175m: 1:56.12 17.08 550m: 6:14.27 17.27 925m: 10:33.55 17.26 1300m: 14:53.90 17.19
200m: 2:13.19 17.07 575m: 6:31.40 17.13 950m: 10:50.87 17.32 1325m: 15:11.29 17.39
225m: 2:30.32 17.13 600m: 6:48.84 17.44 975m: 11:08.04 17.17 1350m: 15:28.74 17.45
250m: 2:47.49 17.17 625m: 7:06.14 17.30 1000m: 11:25.33 17.29 1375m: 15:45.99 17.25
275m: 3:04.51 17.02 650m: 7:23.56 17.42 1025m: 11:42.57 17.24 1400m: 16:03.12 17.13
300m: 3:21.77 17.26 675m: 7:40.71 17.15 1050m: 12:00.11 17.54 1425m: 16:20.32 17.20
325m: 3:38.88 17.11 700m: 7:58.03 17.32 1075m: 12:17.51 17.40 1450m: 16:37.35 17.03
350m: 3:56.24 17.36 725m: 8:15.34 17.31 1100m: 12:34.89 17.38 1475m: 16:54.42 17.07
375m: 4:13.29 17.05 750m: 8:32.50 17.16 1125m: 12:52.33 17.44 1500m: 17:11.22 16.80

6. MICO GONZALEZ Sara 05 C.N. Tenis Elche 17:15.23 27,00
25m: 14.83 14.83 400m: 4:31.54 17.29 775m: 8:51.33 17.42 1150m: 13:13.33 17.54
50m: 31.45 16.62 425m: 4:48.70 17.16 800m: 9:08.92 17.59 1175m: 13:31.03 17.70
75m: 48.10 16.65 450m: 5:06.07 17.37 825m: 9:26.17 17.25 1200m: 13:48.60 17.57

100m: 1:05.25 17.15 475m: 5:23.39 17.32 850m: 9:43.68 17.51 1225m: 14:06.31 17.71
125m: 1:21.99 16.74 500m: 5:40.63 17.24 875m: 10:00.99 17.31 1250m: 14:23.87 17.56
150m: 1:39.12 17.13 525m: 5:58.00 17.37 900m: 10:18.48 17.49 1275m: 14:41.41 17.54
175m: 1:56.00 16.88 550m: 6:15.31 17.31 925m: 10:36.01 17.53 1300m: 14:59.10 17.69
200m: 2:13.45 17.45 575m: 6:32.64 17.33 950m: 10:53.37 17.36 1325m: 15:16.71 17.61
225m: 2:30.49 17.04 600m: 6:49.81 17.17 975m: 11:10.86 17.49 1350m: 15:34.31 17.60
250m: 2:47.70 17.21 625m: 7:07.04 17.23 1000m: 11:28.27 17.41 1375m: 15:52.12 17.81
275m: 3:04.96 17.26 650m: 7:24.46 17.42 1025m: 11:45.53 17.26 1400m: 16:09.61 17.49
300m: 3:22.40 17.44 675m: 7:41.81 17.35 1050m: 12:03.10 17.57 1425m: 16:27.50 17.89
325m: 3:39.52 17.12 700m: 7:59.07 17.26 1075m: 12:20.59 17.49 1450m: 16:44.68 17.18
350m: 3:56.95 17.43 725m: 8:16.48 17.41 1100m: 12:38.17 17.58 1475m: 17:00.34 15.66
375m: 4:14.25 17.30 750m: 8:33.91 17.43 1125m: 12:55.79 17.62 1500m: 17:15.23 14.89
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7. MARTINEZ ROGLA Rosa 03 C.D.  Nados Castellon 17:18.93 26,00
25m: 14.67 14.67 400m: 4:31.62 17.34 775m: 8:52.26 17.48 1150m: 13:16.68 17.71
50m: 31.22 16.55 425m: 4:48.90 17.28 800m: 9:09.87 17.61 1175m: 13:34.14 17.46
75m: 48.03 16.81 450m: 5:06.32 17.42 825m: 9:27.46 17.59 1200m: 13:51.88 17.74

100m: 1:04.93 16.90 475m: 5:23.67 17.35 850m: 9:45.20 17.74 1225m: 14:09.37 17.49
125m: 1:21.88 16.95 500m: 5:41.18 17.51 875m: 10:02.93 17.73 1250m: 14:27.39 18.02
150m: 1:38.81 16.93 525m: 5:58.49 17.31 900m: 10:20.52 17.59 1275m: 14:44.69 17.30
175m: 1:55.99 17.18 550m: 6:15.83 17.34 925m: 10:38.03 17.51 1300m: 15:02.32 17.63
200m: 2:13.16 17.17 575m: 6:33.30 17.47 950m: 10:55.69 17.66 1325m: 15:19.73 17.41
225m: 2:30.24 17.08 600m: 6:50.55 17.25 975m: 11:13.11 17.42 1350m: 15:37.35 17.62
250m: 2:47.63 17.39 625m: 7:07.71 17.16 1000m: 11:30.74 17.63 1375m: 15:54.89 17.54
275m: 3:05.02 17.39 650m: 7:25.05 17.34 1025m: 11:48.20 17.46 1400m: 16:12.13 17.24
300m: 3:22.47 17.45 675m: 7:42.44 17.39 1050m: 12:05.90 17.70 1425m: 16:29.31 17.18
325m: 3:39.56 17.09 700m: 7:59.97 17.53 1075m: 12:23.51 17.61 1450m: 16:46.42 17.11
350m: 3:56.95 17.39 725m: 8:17.11 17.14 1100m: 12:41.31 17.80 1475m: 17:03.11 16.69
375m: 4:14.28 17.33 750m: 8:34.78 17.67 1125m: 12:58.97 17.66 1500m: 17:18.93 15.82

8. ROSELL DIEZ Ona 09 C.N. Tarraco 17:19.10 25,00
25m: 14.50 14.50 400m: 4:28.38 17.36 775m: 8:50.93 17.71 1150m: 13:15.84 17.88
50m: 30.51 16.01 425m: 4:45.57 17.19 800m: 9:08.63 17.70 1175m: 13:33.65 17.81
75m: 46.85 16.34 450m: 5:03.01 17.44 825m: 9:25.92 17.29 1200m: 13:51.54 17.89

100m: 1:03.67 16.82 475m: 5:20.24 17.23 850m: 9:43.64 17.72 1225m: 14:09.26 17.72
125m: 1:20.59 16.92 500m: 5:37.53 17.29 875m: 10:01.22 17.58 1250m: 14:26.80 17.54
150m: 1:37.64 17.05 525m: 5:54.80 17.27 900m: 10:19.16 17.94 1275m: 14:44.48 17.68
175m: 1:54.68 17.04 550m: 6:12.72 17.92 925m: 10:36.90 17.74 1300m: 15:02.01 17.53
200m: 2:11.62 16.94 575m: 6:30.10 17.38 950m: 10:54.64 17.74 1325m: 15:19.26 17.25
225m: 2:28.45 16.83 600m: 6:47.88 17.78 975m: 11:12.34 17.70 1350m: 15:36.89 17.63
250m: 2:45.54 17.09 625m: 7:05.45 17.57 1000m: 11:30.12 17.78 1375m: 15:54.55 17.66
275m: 3:02.56 17.02 650m: 7:23.36 17.91 1025m: 11:47.30 17.18 1400m: 16:12.26 17.71
300m: 3:19.62 17.06 675m: 7:40.59 17.23 1050m: 12:05.05 17.75 1425m: 16:29.62 17.36
325m: 3:36.70 17.08 700m: 7:58.00 17.41 1075m: 12:22.33 17.28 1450m: 16:46.39 16.77
350m: 3:53.93 17.23 725m: 8:15.43 17.43 1100m: 12:40.24 17.91 1475m: 17:03.20 16.81
375m: 4:11.02 17.09 750m: 8:33.22 17.79 1125m: 12:57.96 17.72 1500m: 17:19.10 15.90

9. AZZATO ALIBERTI Paola Alessandra 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 17:21.44 24,00
25m: 14.39 14.39 400m: 4:30.20 17.34 775m: 8:52.89 17.61 1150m: 13:17.57 17.68
50m: 30.68 16.29 425m: 4:47.35 17.15 800m: 9:10.56 17.67 1175m: 13:35.32 17.75
75m: 47.51 16.83 450m: 5:04.68 17.33 825m: 9:27.98 17.42 1200m: 13:52.89 17.57

100m: 1:04.35 16.84 475m: 5:22.07 17.39 850m: 9:45.58 17.60 1225m: 14:10.55 17.66
125m: 1:21.15 16.80 500m: 5:39.57 17.50 875m: 10:03.37 17.79 1250m: 14:27.85 17.30
150m: 1:38.07 16.92 525m: 5:57.02 17.45 900m: 10:21.03 17.66 1275m: 14:45.56 17.71
175m: 1:55.16 17.09 550m: 6:14.58 17.56 925m: 10:38.64 17.61 1300m: 15:03.08 17.52
200m: 2:12.31 17.15 575m: 6:31.97 17.39 950m: 10:56.22 17.58 1325m: 15:20.58 17.50
225m: 2:29.43 17.12 600m: 6:49.63 17.66 975m: 11:13.94 17.72 1350m: 15:37.95 17.37
250m: 2:46.36 16.93 625m: 7:07.56 17.93 1000m: 11:31.54 17.60 1375m: 15:55.39 17.44
275m: 3:03.78 17.42 650m: 7:25.13 17.57 1025m: 11:49.24 17.70 1400m: 16:13.02 17.63
300m: 3:20.82 17.04 675m: 7:42.56 17.43 1050m: 12:06.84 17.60 1425m: 16:30.61 17.59
325m: 3:38.18 17.36 700m: 7:59.95 17.39 1075m: 12:24.70 17.86 1450m: 16:48.05 17.44
350m: 3:55.30 17.12 725m: 8:17.46 17.51 1100m: 12:42.24 17.54 1475m: 17:05.05 17.00
375m: 4:12.86 17.56 750m: 8:35.28 17.82 1125m: 12:59.89 17.65 1500m: 17:21.44 16.39
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10. LIARTE QUESADA Elena 07 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 17:22.26 23,00
25m: 14.93 14.93 400m: 4:33.75 17.58 775m: 8:55.64 17.36 1150m: 13:18.90 17.75
50m: 31.51 16.58 425m: 4:50.98 17.23 800m: 9:13.30 17.66 1175m: 13:36.41 17.51
75m: 48.60 17.09 450m: 5:08.63 17.65 825m: 9:30.71 17.41 1200m: 13:54.19 17.78

100m: 1:05.89 17.29 475m: 5:25.85 17.22 850m: 9:48.33 17.62 1225m: 14:11.34 17.15
125m: 1:22.98 17.09 500m: 5:43.44 17.59 875m: 10:05.66 17.33 1250m: 14:29.08 17.74
150m: 1:40.46 17.48 525m: 6:00.64 17.20 900m: 10:23.49 17.83 1275m: 14:46.30 17.22
175m: 1:57.48 17.02 550m: 6:18.21 17.57 925m: 10:40.93 17.44 1300m: 15:04.07 17.77
200m: 2:14.91 17.43 575m: 6:35.56 17.35 950m: 10:58.79 17.86 1325m: 15:21.31 17.24
225m: 2:32.18 17.27 600m: 6:53.14 17.58 975m: 11:15.99 17.20 1350m: 15:39.28 17.97
250m: 2:49.53 17.35 625m: 7:10.44 17.30 1000m: 11:33.68 17.69 1375m: 15:56.49 17.21
275m: 3:06.69 17.16 650m: 7:28.12 17.68 1025m: 11:51.33 17.65 1400m: 16:14.15 17.66
300m: 3:24.11 17.42 675m: 7:45.41 17.29 1050m: 12:09.11 17.78 1425m: 16:31.38 17.23
325m: 3:41.29 17.18 700m: 8:03.15 17.74 1075m: 12:26.26 17.15 1450m: 16:49.11 17.73
350m: 3:58.87 17.58 725m: 8:20.48 17.33 1100m: 12:43.91 17.65 1475m: 17:05.88 16.77
375m: 4:16.17 17.30 750m: 8:38.28 17.80 1125m: 13:01.15 17.24 1500m: 17:22.26 16.38

11. FRANCÉS ALBERO Paula 08 C.N. Tenis Elche 17:27.43 22,00
25m: 15.17 15.17 400m: 4:34.22 17.34 775m: 8:58.33 17.88 1150m: 13:25.23 17.56
50m: 31.54 16.37 425m: 4:51.90 17.68 800m: 9:16.07 17.74 1175m: 13:41.89 16.66
75m: 48.41 16.87 450m: 5:09.26 17.36 825m: 9:33.83 17.76 1200m: 13:59.25 17.36

100m: 1:05.39 16.98 475m: 5:26.83 17.57 850m: 9:51.55 17.72 1225m: 14:16.70 17.45
125m: 1:22.77 17.38 500m: 5:44.36 17.53 875m: 10:09.41 17.86 1250m: 14:34.22 17.52
150m: 1:39.99 17.22 525m: 6:01.79 17.43 900m: 10:27.47 18.06 1275m: 14:51.79 17.57
175m: 1:57.61 17.62 550m: 6:19.30 17.51 925m: 10:44.99 17.52 1300m: 15:09.48 17.69
200m: 2:14.85 17.24 575m: 6:36.73 17.43 950m: 11:02.96 17.97 1325m: 15:27.08 17.60
225m: 2:32.31 17.46 600m: 6:54.55 17.82 975m: 11:20.88 17.92 1350m: 15:44.65 17.57
250m: 2:49.53 17.22 625m: 7:11.95 17.40 1000m: 11:38.72 17.84 1375m: 16:01.96 17.31
275m: 3:07.02 17.49 650m: 7:29.67 17.72 1025m: 11:56.43 17.71 1400m: 16:19.79 17.83
300m: 3:24.39 17.37 675m: 7:47.33 17.66 1050m: 12:14.46 18.03 1425m: 16:37.31 17.52
325m: 3:41.87 17.48 700m: 8:05.18 17.85 1075m: 12:32.08 17.62 1450m: 16:54.71 17.40
350m: 3:59.30 17.43 725m: 8:22.73 17.55 1100m: 12:50.04 17.96 1475m: 17:11.13 16.42
375m: 4:16.88 17.58 750m: 8:40.45 17.72 1125m: 13:07.67 17.63 1500m: 17:27.43 16.30

12. VICENT SERRANO Anna 06 C.D.  Nados Castellon 17:31.32 21,00
25m: 15.09 15.09 400m: 4:34.10 17.62 775m: 8:58.36 17.69 1150m: 13:25.72 17.78
50m: 31.58 16.49 425m: 4:51.68 17.58 800m: 9:16.18 17.82 1175m: 13:43.25 17.53
75m: 48.52 16.94 450m: 5:09.20 17.52 825m: 9:33.87 17.69 1200m: 14:00.96 17.71

100m: 1:05.50 16.98 475m: 5:26.66 17.46 850m: 9:51.79 17.92 1225m: 14:18.64 17.68
125m: 1:22.77 17.27 500m: 5:44.42 17.76 875m: 10:09.58 17.79 1250m: 14:36.21 17.57
150m: 1:40.09 17.32 525m: 6:01.79 17.37 900m: 10:27.48 17.90 1275m: 14:53.77 17.56
175m: 1:57.40 17.31 550m: 6:19.40 17.61 925m: 10:45.09 17.61 1300m: 15:11.49 17.72
200m: 2:14.76 17.36 575m: 6:37.02 17.62 950m: 11:03.17 18.08 1325m: 15:29.03 17.54
225m: 2:32.27 17.51 600m: 6:54.51 17.49 975m: 11:20.92 17.75 1350m: 15:46.84 17.81
250m: 2:49.64 17.37 625m: 7:12.12 17.61 1000m: 11:38.85 17.93 1375m: 16:04.30 17.46
275m: 3:07.07 17.43 650m: 7:29.73 17.61 1025m: 11:56.56 17.71 1400m: 16:22.49 18.19
300m: 3:24.42 17.35 675m: 7:47.19 17.46 1050m: 12:14.64 18.08 1425m: 16:40.20 17.71
325m: 3:41.84 17.42 700m: 8:05.06 17.87 1075m: 12:32.22 17.58 1450m: 16:57.64 17.44
350m: 3:59.19 17.35 725m: 8:22.83 17.77 1100m: 12:50.09 17.87 1475m: 17:15.09 17.45
375m: 4:16.48 17.29 750m: 8:40.67 17.84 1125m: 13:07.94 17.85 1500m: 17:31.32 16.23
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13. UNGO QUERO Susana 01 C.D. El Valle 17:35.98 20,00
25m: 15.20 15.20 400m: 4:35.07 17.62 775m: 9:00.08 17.64 1150m: 13:27.68 17.88
50m: 32.01 16.81 425m: 4:52.74 17.67 800m: 9:18.07 17.99 1175m: 13:45.64 17.96
75m: 49.22 17.21 450m: 5:10.16 17.42 825m: 9:35.78 17.71 1200m: 14:03.49 17.85

100m: 1:06.32 17.10 475m: 5:27.69 17.53 850m: 9:53.58 17.80 1225m: 14:21.21 17.72
125m: 1:23.86 17.54 500m: 5:45.45 17.76 875m: 10:11.35 17.77 1250m: 14:39.05 17.84
150m: 1:41.08 17.22 525m: 6:02.96 17.51 900m: 10:29.46 18.11 1275m: 14:56.66 17.61
175m: 1:58.50 17.42 550m: 6:20.67 17.71 925m: 10:47.10 17.64 1300m: 15:14.61 17.95
200m: 2:15.71 17.21 575m: 6:38.39 17.72 950m: 11:04.97 17.87 1325m: 15:32.47 17.86
225m: 2:33.19 17.48 600m: 6:56.13 17.74 975m: 11:22.58 17.61 1350m: 15:50.48 18.01
250m: 2:50.35 17.16 625m: 7:13.84 17.71 1000m: 11:40.55 17.97 1375m: 16:08.12 17.64
275m: 3:07.59 17.24 650m: 7:31.51 17.67 1025m: 11:58.23 17.68 1400m: 16:25.90 17.78
300m: 3:24.91 17.32 675m: 7:49.22 17.71 1050m: 12:16.30 18.07 1425m: 16:43.52 17.62
325m: 3:42.31 17.40 700m: 8:06.88 17.66 1075m: 12:34.06 17.76 1450m: 17:01.30 17.78
350m: 3:59.89 17.58 725m: 8:24.60 17.72 1100m: 12:52.11 18.05 1475m: 17:18.64 17.34
375m: 4:17.45 17.56 750m: 8:42.44 17.84 1125m: 13:09.80 17.69 1500m: 17:35.98 17.34

14. LAPEÑA RUIZ Julia 07 C.N. Helios 17:39.20 19,00
25m: 15.17 15.17 400m: 4:35.02 17.74 775m: 9:01.19 17.63 1150m: 13:30.29 18.41
50m: 31.61 16.44 425m: 4:52.81 17.79 800m: 9:18.87 17.68 1175m: 13:48.01 17.72
75m: 48.70 17.09 450m: 5:10.12 17.31 825m: 9:36.76 17.89 1200m: 14:06.16 18.15

100m: 1:05.95 17.25 475m: 5:28.12 18.00 850m: 9:54.97 18.21 1225m: 14:23.73 17.57
125m: 1:23.24 17.29 500m: 5:45.45 17.33 875m: 10:12.68 17.71 1250m: 14:41.74 18.01
150m: 1:40.50 17.26 525m: 6:03.14 17.69 900m: 10:30.58 17.90 1275m: 14:59.83 18.09
175m: 1:57.84 17.34 550m: 6:21.22 18.08 925m: 10:48.18 17.60 1300m: 15:18.35 18.52
200m: 2:15.31 17.47 575m: 6:38.61 17.39 950m: 11:06.21 18.03 1325m: 15:36.63 18.28
225m: 2:32.81 17.50 600m: 6:56.51 17.90 975m: 11:24.45 18.24 1350m: 15:55.22 18.59
250m: 2:50.27 17.46 625m: 7:14.27 17.76 1000m: 11:42.93 18.48 1375m: 16:13.24 18.02
275m: 3:07.53 17.26 650m: 7:31.95 17.68 1025m: 12:01.04 18.11 1400m: 16:31.01 17.77
300m: 3:25.06 17.53 675m: 7:49.81 17.86 1050m: 12:18.40 17.36 1425m: 16:48.58 17.57
325m: 3:42.77 17.71 700m: 8:07.54 17.73 1075m: 12:36.03 17.63 1450m: 17:06.15 17.57
350m: 3:59.86 17.09 725m: 8:25.91 18.37 1100m: 12:54.23 18.20 1475m: 17:23.38 17.23
375m: 4:17.28 17.42 750m: 8:43.56 17.65 1125m: 13:11.88 17.65 1500m: 17:39.20 15.82

15. ORTEGA BAENA Irene 10 C.N.Mairena Aljarafe 17:39.26 18,00
25m: 14.97 14.97 400m: 4:36.18 18.05 775m: 9:04.71 17.16 1150m: 13:29.30 17.72
50m: 31.47 16.50 425m: 4:53.59 17.41 800m: 9:22.28 17.57 1175m: 13:46.80 17.50
75m: 48.67 17.20 450m: 5:11.71 18.12 825m: 9:39.45 17.17 1200m: 14:04.52 17.72

100m: 1:06.17 17.50 475m: 5:28.98 17.27 850m: 9:57.55 18.10 1225m: 14:22.17 17.65
125m: 1:23.53 17.36 500m: 5:47.04 18.06 875m: 10:15.21 17.66 1250m: 14:40.22 18.05
150m: 1:41.00 17.47 525m: 6:04.41 17.37 900m: 10:33.36 18.15 1275m: 14:58.07 17.85
175m: 1:58.15 17.15 550m: 6:22.45 18.04 925m: 10:51.18 17.82 1300m: 15:16.35 18.28
200m: 2:15.87 17.72 575m: 6:40.07 17.62 950m: 11:09.78 18.60 1325m: 15:34.05 17.70
225m: 2:33.14 17.27 600m: 6:58.36 18.29 975m: 11:27.60 17.82 1350m: 15:52.19 18.14
250m: 2:50.85 17.71 625m: 7:16.37 18.01 1000m: 11:45.18 17.58 1375m: 16:10.26 18.07
275m: 3:08.12 17.27 650m: 7:34.64 18.27 1025m: 12:02.06 16.88 1400m: 16:28.72 18.46
300m: 3:25.77 17.65 675m: 7:52.53 17.89 1050m: 12:19.36 17.30 1425m: 16:46.89 18.17
325m: 3:43.03 17.26 700m: 8:11.02 18.49 1075m: 12:36.38 17.02 1450m: 17:04.85 17.96
350m: 4:00.89 17.86 725m: 8:29.09 18.07 1100m: 12:54.08 17.70 1475m: 17:22.38 17.53
375m: 4:18.13 17.24 750m: 8:47.55 18.46 1125m: 13:11.58 17.50 1500m: 17:39.26 16.88
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16. LORENZO REY Alicia 07 C.N. Santa Olaya 17:42.00 17,00
25m: 14.43 14.43 400m: 4:35.48 17.95 775m: 9:04.93 18.05 1150m: 13:34.44 18.23
50m: 31.09 16.66 425m: 4:53.21 17.73 800m: 9:22.98 18.05 1175m: 13:52.40 17.96
75m: 47.77 16.68 450m: 5:11.39 18.18 825m: 9:40.83 17.85 1200m: 14:10.28 17.88

100m: 1:05.16 17.39 475m: 5:29.29 17.90 850m: 9:58.93 18.10 1225m: 14:28.32 18.04
125m: 1:22.54 17.38 500m: 5:47.29 18.00 875m: 10:16.77 17.84 1250m: 14:45.90 17.58
150m: 1:39.87 17.33 525m: 6:05.00 17.71 900m: 10:34.90 18.13 1275m: 15:03.70 17.80
175m: 1:57.09 17.22 550m: 6:22.63 17.63 925m: 10:52.82 17.92 1300m: 15:21.70 18.00
200m: 2:14.73 17.64 575m: 6:40.46 17.83 950m: 11:10.91 18.09 1325m: 15:39.60 17.90
225m: 2:31.94 17.21 600m: 6:58.69 18.23 975m: 11:28.94 18.03 1350m: 15:57.31 17.71
250m: 2:49.49 17.55 625m: 7:16.50 17.81 1000m: 11:46.58 17.64 1375m: 16:15.61 18.30
275m: 3:06.98 17.49 650m: 7:34.60 18.10 1025m: 12:04.46 17.88 1400m: 16:33.46 17.85
300m: 3:24.72 17.74 675m: 7:52.74 18.14 1050m: 12:22.31 17.85 1425m: 16:51.30 17.84
325m: 3:42.15 17.43 700m: 8:10.61 17.87 1075m: 12:40.12 17.81 1450m: 17:09.02 17.72
350m: 3:59.81 17.66 725m: 8:28.84 18.23 1100m: 12:58.34 18.22 1475m: 17:25.56 16.54
375m: 4:17.53 17.72 750m: 8:46.88 18.04 1125m: 13:16.21 17.87 1500m: 17:42.00 16.44

17. PARDILLOS FERNANDEZ Marta 09 C.N. Tarraco 17:46.74 16,00
25m: 15.25 15.25 400m: 4:40.08 17.97 775m: 9:09.55 17.91 1150m: 13:38.35 17.90
50m: 31.91 16.66 425m: 4:57.92 17.84 800m: 9:27.71 18.16 1175m: 13:55.94 17.59
75m: 49.38 17.47 450m: 5:15.82 17.90 825m: 9:45.56 17.85 1200m: 14:13.86 17.92

100m: 1:06.88 17.50 475m: 5:33.77 17.95 850m: 10:03.64 18.08 1225m: 14:31.28 17.42
125m: 1:24.30 17.42 500m: 5:52.02 18.25 875m: 10:21.38 17.74 1250m: 14:49.19 17.91
150m: 1:42.05 17.75 525m: 6:09.93 17.91 900m: 10:39.56 18.18 1275m: 15:06.94 17.75
175m: 1:59.57 17.52 550m: 6:27.91 17.98 925m: 10:57.42 17.86 1300m: 15:25.10 18.16
200m: 2:17.36 17.79 575m: 6:45.74 17.83 950m: 11:15.54 18.12 1325m: 15:42.62 17.52
225m: 2:34.99 17.63 600m: 7:03.80 18.06 975m: 11:33.31 17.77 1350m: 16:00.61 17.99
250m: 2:52.73 17.74 625m: 7:21.62 17.82 1000m: 11:51.56 18.25 1375m: 16:18.42 17.81
275m: 3:10.52 17.79 650m: 7:39.77 18.15 1025m: 12:09.24 17.68 1400m: 16:36.46 18.04
300m: 3:28.30 17.78 675m: 7:57.71 17.94 1050m: 12:27.21 17.97 1425m: 16:54.39 17.93
325m: 3:46.18 17.88 700m: 8:15.78 18.07 1075m: 12:44.91 17.70 1450m: 17:12.15 17.76
350m: 4:04.17 17.99 725m: 8:33.65 17.87 1100m: 13:02.85 17.94 1475m: 17:29.52 17.37
375m: 4:22.11 17.94 750m: 8:51.64 17.99 1125m: 13:20.45 17.60 1500m: 17:46.74 17.22

18. SANCHEZ SANCHEZ Angela 05 C.N.Mairena Aljarafe 17:53.66 15,00
25m: 15.29 15.29 400m: 4:39.35 17.87 775m: 9:08.89 17.98 1150m: 13:39.17 18.11
50m: 32.04 16.75 425m: 4:57.59 18.24 800m: 9:26.73 17.84 1175m: 13:57.75 18.58
75m: 49.16 17.12 450m: 5:15.61 18.02 825m: 9:44.71 17.98 1200m: 14:15.91 18.16

100m: 1:06.47 17.31 475m: 5:33.76 18.15 850m: 10:02.44 17.73 1225m: 14:34.30 18.39
125m: 1:23.99 17.52 500m: 5:51.83 18.07 875m: 10:20.44 18.00 1250m: 14:52.52 18.22
150m: 1:41.29 17.30 525m: 6:09.74 17.91 900m: 10:38.22 17.78 1275m: 15:10.91 18.39
175m: 1:58.94 17.65 550m: 6:27.74 18.00 925m: 10:56.32 18.10 1300m: 15:29.27 18.36
200m: 2:16.37 17.43 575m: 6:45.71 17.97 950m: 11:14.31 17.99 1325m: 15:47.75 18.48
225m: 2:34.20 17.83 600m: 7:03.62 17.91 975m: 11:32.52 18.21 1350m: 16:05.75 18.00
250m: 2:51.79 17.59 625m: 7:21.59 17.97 1000m: 11:50.44 17.92 1375m: 16:24.29 18.54
275m: 3:09.69 17.90 650m: 7:39.59 18.00 1025m: 12:08.64 18.20 1400m: 16:42.50 18.21
300m: 3:27.59 17.90 675m: 7:57.55 17.96 1050m: 12:26.47 17.83 1425m: 17:00.66 18.16
325m: 3:45.66 18.07 700m: 8:15.36 17.81 1075m: 12:44.77 18.30 1450m: 17:18.75 18.09
350m: 4:03.50 17.84 725m: 8:33.22 17.86 1100m: 13:02.72 17.95 1475m: 17:36.77 18.02
375m: 4:21.48 17.98 750m: 8:50.91 17.69 1125m: 13:21.06 18.34 1500m: 17:53.66 16.89
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19. TEJEDOR SANCHEZ Lucia 07 Real Canoe N.C. 17:54.47 14,00
25m: 14.94 14.94 400m: 4:38.01 18.31 775m: 9:09.21 17.88 1150m: 13:41.20 18.45
50m: 31.73 16.79 425m: 4:55.86 17.85 800m: 9:27.62 18.41 1175m: 13:58.96 17.76
75m: 48.80 17.07 450m: 5:14.09 18.23 825m: 9:45.48 17.86 1200m: 14:17.41 18.45

100m: 1:06.33 17.53 475m: 5:31.96 17.87 850m: 10:03.81 18.33 1225m: 14:35.61 18.20
125m: 1:23.82 17.49 500m: 5:50.39 18.43 875m: 10:21.48 17.67 1250m: 14:54.32 18.71
150m: 1:41.47 17.65 525m: 6:08.28 17.89 900m: 10:39.85 18.37 1275m: 15:12.67 18.35
175m: 1:58.88 17.41 550m: 6:26.67 18.39 925m: 10:57.98 18.13 1300m: 15:31.25 18.58
200m: 2:16.41 17.53 575m: 6:44.40 17.73 950m: 11:16.18 18.20 1325m: 15:48.88 17.63
225m: 2:33.75 17.34 600m: 7:02.88 18.48 975m: 11:34.06 17.88 1350m: 16:07.55 18.67
250m: 2:51.53 17.78 625m: 7:20.61 17.73 1000m: 11:52.62 18.56 1375m: 16:25.63 18.08
275m: 3:08.99 17.46 650m: 7:38.99 18.38 1025m: 12:10.70 18.08 1400m: 16:44.38 18.75
300m: 3:26.59 17.60 675m: 7:56.79 17.80 1050m: 12:29.08 18.38 1425m: 17:01.95 17.57
325m: 3:43.98 17.39 700m: 8:15.17 18.38 1075m: 12:47.04 17.96 1450m: 17:20.35 18.40
350m: 4:01.94 17.96 725m: 8:32.92 17.75 1100m: 13:05.49 18.45 1475m: 17:37.36 17.01
375m: 4:19.70 17.76 750m: 8:51.33 18.41 1125m: 13:22.75 17.26 1500m: 17:54.47 17.11

20. REVUELTA TRALLERO Lidia 05 C.N. Helios 17:57.41 13,00
25m: 14.78 14.78 400m: 4:39.41 17.94 775m: 9:09.69 18.26 1150m: 13:43.42 18.36
50m: 31.60 16.82 425m: 4:57.45 18.04 800m: 9:27.72 18.03 1175m: 14:01.85 18.43
75m: 48.92 17.32 450m: 5:15.50 18.05 825m: 9:45.91 18.19 1200m: 14:20.33 18.48

100m: 1:06.37 17.45 475m: 5:33.40 17.90 850m: 10:03.76 17.85 1225m: 14:38.76 18.43
125m: 1:23.99 17.62 500m: 5:51.32 17.92 875m: 10:21.91 18.15 1250m: 14:57.05 18.29
150m: 1:41.66 17.67 525m: 6:09.33 18.01 900m: 10:39.96 18.05 1275m: 15:15.45 18.40
175m: 1:59.58 17.92 550m: 6:27.11 17.78 925m: 10:58.22 18.26 1300m: 15:33.67 18.22
200m: 2:17.21 17.63 575m: 6:45.17 18.06 950m: 11:16.31 18.09 1325m: 15:51.97 18.30
225m: 2:34.99 17.78 600m: 7:03.07 17.90 975m: 11:34.76 18.45 1350m: 16:10.05 18.08
250m: 2:52.56 17.57 625m: 7:21.12 18.05 1000m: 11:53.01 18.25 1375m: 16:28.24 18.19
275m: 3:10.29 17.73 650m: 7:39.16 18.04 1025m: 12:11.40 18.39 1400m: 16:46.29 18.05
300m: 3:27.92 17.63 675m: 7:57.20 18.04 1050m: 12:29.83 18.43 1425m: 17:04.50 18.21
325m: 3:45.89 17.97 700m: 8:15.14 17.94 1075m: 12:48.33 18.50 1450m: 17:22.56 18.06
350m: 4:03.64 17.75 725m: 8:33.40 18.26 1100m: 13:06.63 18.30 1475m: 17:40.46 17.90
375m: 4:21.47 17.83 750m: 8:51.43 18.03 1125m: 13:25.06 18.43 1500m: 17:57.41 16.95

21. MARCO MONTORO Claudia 04 C.N. Delfin 17:57.91 12,00
25m: 14.61 14.61 400m: 4:36.16 17.78 775m: 9:05.81 18.22 1150m: 13:40.09 18.45
50m: 31.04 16.43 425m: 4:54.07 17.91 800m: 9:23.91 18.10 1175m: 13:58.77 18.68
75m: 48.02 16.98 450m: 5:11.73 17.66 825m: 9:42.07 18.16 1200m: 14:17.08 18.31

100m: 1:05.16 17.14 475m: 5:29.54 17.81 850m: 10:00.17 18.10 1225m: 14:35.68 18.60
125m: 1:22.51 17.35 500m: 5:47.38 17.84 875m: 10:18.20 18.03 1250m: 14:54.35 18.67
150m: 1:39.86 17.35 525m: 6:05.43 18.05 900m: 10:36.57 18.37 1275m: 15:13.12 18.77
175m: 1:57.49 17.63 550m: 6:23.36 17.93 925m: 10:54.85 18.28 1300m: 15:31.65 18.53
200m: 2:14.84 17.35 575m: 6:41.46 18.10 950m: 11:13.01 18.16 1325m: 15:50.32 18.67
225m: 2:32.48 17.64 600m: 6:59.35 17.89 975m: 11:31.23 18.22 1350m: 16:08.76 18.44
250m: 2:49.94 17.46 625m: 7:17.47 18.12 1000m: 11:49.43 18.20 1375m: 16:27.57 18.81
275m: 3:07.62 17.68 650m: 7:35.36 17.89 1025m: 12:07.94 18.51 1400m: 16:46.35 18.78
300m: 3:25.16 17.54 675m: 7:53.65 18.29 1050m: 12:26.24 18.30 1425m: 17:04.71 18.36
325m: 3:42.80 17.64 700m: 8:11.58 17.93 1075m: 12:44.64 18.40 1450m: 17:22.45 17.74
350m: 4:00.38 17.58 725m: 8:29.82 18.24 1100m: 13:03.01 18.37 1475m: 17:40.67 18.22
375m: 4:18.38 18.00 750m: 8:47.59 17.77 1125m: 13:21.64 18.63 1500m: 17:57.91 17.24
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22. GRESELY SALETA Victoria 09 C.N. Mataro 17:58.92 11,00
25m: 15.66 15.66 400m: 4:44.43 18.15 775m: 9:14.44 17.64 1150m: 13:46.54 18.18
50m: 32.85 17.19 425m: 5:02.38 17.95 800m: 9:32.54 18.10 1175m: 14:04.59 18.05
75m: 50.38 17.53 450m: 5:20.73 18.35 825m: 9:50.18 17.64 1200m: 14:22.93 18.34

100m: 1:08.71 18.33 475m: 5:38.94 18.21 850m: 10:08.49 18.31 1225m: 14:41.04 18.11
125m: 1:26.29 17.58 500m: 5:56.84 17.90 875m: 10:26.67 18.18 1250m: 14:59.50 18.46
150m: 1:44.18 17.89 525m: 6:14.62 17.78 900m: 10:44.66 17.99 1275m: 15:17.84 18.34
175m: 2:02.03 17.85 550m: 6:32.73 18.11 925m: 11:02.55 17.89 1300m: 15:36.02 18.18
200m: 2:20.11 18.08 575m: 6:50.67 17.94 950m: 11:20.91 18.36 1325m: 15:54.12 18.10
225m: 2:38.22 18.11 600m: 7:08.65 17.98 975m: 11:39.06 18.15 1350m: 16:12.64 18.52
250m: 2:56.28 18.06 625m: 7:26.57 17.92 1000m: 11:57.17 18.11 1375m: 16:30.64 18.00
275m: 3:14.19 17.91 650m: 7:44.58 18.01 1025m: 12:15.31 18.14 1400m: 16:48.86 18.22
300m: 3:32.56 18.37 675m: 8:02.56 17.98 1050m: 12:33.74 18.43 1425m: 17:06.56 17.70
325m: 3:50.42 17.86 700m: 8:20.66 18.10 1075m: 12:51.90 18.16 1450m: 17:24.59 18.03
350m: 4:08.52 18.10 725m: 8:38.47 17.81 1100m: 13:10.26 18.36 1475m: 17:42.16 17.57
375m: 4:26.28 17.76 750m: 8:56.80 18.33 1125m: 13:28.36 18.10 1500m: 17:58.92 16.76

23. ARMENTIA MOLINER Elisa 05 E.M. El Olivar 18:23.31 10,00
25m: 15.55 15.55 400m: 4:43.66 18.21 775m: 9:23.21 18.97 1150m: 14:03.97 18.65
50m: 32.58 17.03 425m: 5:02.18 18.52 800m: 9:42.18 18.97 1175m: 14:22.69 18.72
75m: 49.77 17.19 450m: 5:20.58 18.40 825m: 10:01.18 19.00 1200m: 14:41.17 18.48

100m: 1:07.16 17.39 475m: 5:39.17 18.59 850m: 10:19.84 18.66 1225m: 14:59.91 18.74
125m: 1:24.60 17.44 500m: 5:57.47 18.30 875m: 10:38.64 18.80 1250m: 15:18.47 18.56
150m: 1:42.39 17.79 525m: 6:15.87 18.40 900m: 10:58.00 19.36 1275m: 15:37.35 18.88
175m: 2:00.38 17.99 550m: 6:34.04 18.17 925m: 11:16.59 18.59 1300m: 15:55.99 18.64
200m: 2:18.38 18.00 575m: 6:52.59 18.55 950m: 11:35.46 18.87 1325m: 16:14.79 18.80
225m: 2:36.58 18.20 600m: 7:10.95 18.36 975m: 11:54.20 18.74 1350m: 16:33.44 18.65
250m: 2:54.56 17.98 625m: 7:29.48 18.53 1000m: 12:12.67 18.47 1375m: 16:52.37 18.93
275m: 3:12.55 17.99 650m: 7:48.51 19.03 1025m: 12:31.09 18.42 1400m: 17:11.09 18.72
300m: 3:30.53 17.98 675m: 8:07.52 19.01 1050m: 12:49.44 18.35 1425m: 17:29.85 18.76
325m: 3:48.84 18.31 700m: 8:26.28 18.76 1075m: 13:08.26 18.82 1450m: 17:48.24 18.39
350m: 4:07.13 18.29 725m: 8:45.36 19.08 1100m: 13:26.80 18.54 1475m: 18:06.69 18.45
375m: 4:25.45 18.32 750m: 9:04.24 18.88 1125m: 13:45.32 18.52 1500m: 18:23.31 16.62

24. ESTEVEZ MONTES Naroa 08 C.N. Ponteareas 18:30.49 9,00
25m: 16.11 16.11 400m: 4:48.28 18.40 775m: 9:28.43 18.61 1150m: 14:11.51 18.80
50m: 33.47 17.36 425m: 5:06.55 18.27 800m: 9:47.31 18.88 1175m: 14:30.17 18.66
75m: 51.10 17.63 450m: 5:25.04 18.49 825m: 10:06.22 18.91 1200m: 14:48.85 18.68

100m: 1:09.12 18.02 475m: 5:43.75 18.71 850m: 10:25.10 18.88 1225m: 15:07.59 18.74
125m: 1:27.26 18.14 500m: 6:02.28 18.53 875m: 10:43.83 18.73 1250m: 15:26.40 18.81
150m: 1:45.32 18.06 525m: 6:20.70 18.42 900m: 11:02.66 18.83 1275m: 15:45.19 18.79
175m: 2:03.34 18.02 550m: 6:39.42 18.72 925m: 11:21.69 19.03 1300m: 16:03.93 18.74
200m: 2:21.54 18.20 575m: 6:58.16 18.74 950m: 11:40.80 19.11 1325m: 16:22.52 18.59
225m: 2:39.65 18.11 600m: 7:16.72 18.56 975m: 11:59.80 19.00 1350m: 16:41.20 18.68
250m: 2:58.05 18.40 625m: 7:35.46 18.74 1000m: 12:18.72 18.92 1375m: 16:59.88 18.68
275m: 3:16.19 18.14 650m: 7:54.21 18.75 1025m: 12:37.38 18.66 1400m: 17:18.52 18.64
300m: 3:34.53 18.34 675m: 8:13.01 18.80 1050m: 12:56.28 18.90 1425m: 17:36.63 18.11
325m: 3:52.72 18.19 700m: 8:32.00 18.99 1075m: 13:15.13 18.85 1450m: 17:55.05 18.42
350m: 4:11.29 18.57 725m: 8:50.71 18.71 1100m: 13:34.09 18.96 1475m: 18:13.21 18.16
375m: 4:29.88 18.59 750m: 9:09.82 19.11 1125m: 13:52.71 18.62 1500m: 18:30.49 17.28
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25. MEZQUITA REQUENA Claudia 08 C.N. Madrid Moscardo 18:34.84 8,00
25m: 15.65 15.65 400m: 4:52.51 18.92 775m: 9:33.22 18.68 1150m: 14:14.93 18.39
50m: 32.68 17.03 425m: 5:11.12 18.61 800m: 9:52.12 18.90 1175m: 14:33.74 18.81
75m: 50.52 17.84 450m: 5:29.85 18.73 825m: 10:11.31 19.19 1200m: 14:52.64 18.90

100m: 1:08.60 18.08 475m: 5:48.64 18.79 850m: 10:30.20 18.89 1225m: 15:11.80 19.16
125m: 1:26.97 18.37 500m: 6:07.23 18.59 875m: 10:49.13 18.93 1250m: 15:30.44 18.64
150m: 1:45.40 18.43 525m: 6:26.41 19.18 900m: 11:08.15 19.02 1275m: 15:48.93 18.49
175m: 2:04.04 18.64 550m: 6:45.18 18.77 925m: 11:27.03 18.88 1300m: 16:07.55 18.62
200m: 2:22.70 18.66 575m: 7:03.94 18.76 950m: 11:45.80 18.77 1325m: 16:26.20 18.65
225m: 2:41.63 18.93 600m: 7:22.73 18.79 975m: 12:04.06 18.26 1350m: 16:44.53 18.33
250m: 3:00.08 18.45 625m: 7:40.99 18.26 1000m: 12:22.69 18.63 1375m: 17:03.14 18.61
275m: 3:19.03 18.95 650m: 7:59.71 18.72 1025m: 12:41.42 18.73 1400m: 17:21.91 18.77
300m: 3:37.61 18.58 675m: 8:18.61 18.90 1050m: 13:00.06 18.64 1425m: 17:40.60 18.69
325m: 3:56.19 18.58 700m: 8:37.36 18.75 1075m: 13:18.94 18.88 1450m: 17:59.05 18.45
350m: 4:14.71 18.52 725m: 8:56.13 18.77 1100m: 13:37.52 18.58 1475m: 18:17.22 18.17
375m: 4:33.59 18.88 750m: 9:14.54 18.41 1125m: 13:56.54 19.02 1500m: 18:34.84 17.62

26. VARELA ALONSO Claudia 07 C.D. El Valle 18:42.35 7,00
25m: 15.08 15.08 400m: 4:48.97 19.20 775m: 9:32.26 18.89 1150m: 14:18.57 19.66
50m: 32.19 17.11 425m: 5:07.67 18.70 800m: 9:51.30 19.04 1175m: 14:37.65 19.08
75m: 49.35 17.16 450m: 5:26.69 19.02 825m: 10:09.83 18.53 1200m: 14:57.09 19.44

100m: 1:07.37 18.02 475m: 5:45.17 18.48 850m: 10:29.10 19.27 1225m: 15:16.45 19.36
125m: 1:25.15 17.78 500m: 6:03.98 18.81 875m: 10:47.93 18.83 1250m: 15:35.79 19.34
150m: 1:43.48 18.33 525m: 6:22.78 18.80 900m: 11:07.04 19.11 1275m: 15:54.22 18.43
175m: 2:01.44 17.96 550m: 6:41.70 18.92 925m: 11:25.83 18.79 1300m: 16:13.13 18.91
200m: 2:20.08 18.64 575m: 7:00.37 18.67 950m: 11:45.09 19.26 1325m: 16:31.99 18.86
225m: 2:38.28 18.20 600m: 7:19.55 19.18 975m: 12:04.40 19.31 1350m: 16:51.45 19.46
250m: 2:57.05 18.77 625m: 7:38.16 18.61 1000m: 12:23.79 19.39 1375m: 17:10.20 18.75
275m: 3:14.95 17.90 650m: 7:57.25 19.09 1025m: 12:42.80 19.01 1400m: 17:29.15 18.95
300m: 3:33.91 18.96 675m: 8:16.08 18.83 1050m: 13:02.04 19.24 1425m: 17:47.77 18.62
325m: 3:52.22 18.31 700m: 8:35.27 19.19 1075m: 13:20.67 18.63 1450m: 18:06.39 18.62
350m: 4:11.23 19.01 725m: 8:54.07 18.80 1100m: 13:39.86 19.19 1475m: 18:24.76 18.37
375m: 4:29.77 18.54 750m: 9:13.37 19.30 1125m: 13:58.91 19.05 1500m: 18:42.35 17.59

27. PRUNES ARNAU Jana 07 C.N. Mataro 18:44.37 6,00
25m: 15.86 15.86 400m: 4:52.71 18.83 775m: 9:35.76 19.28 1150m: 14:21.51 19.29
50m: 33.52 17.66 425m: 5:11.63 18.92 800m: 9:54.94 19.18 1175m: 14:40.55 19.04
75m: 51.21 17.69 450m: 5:30.31 18.68 825m: 10:13.97 19.03 1200m: 14:59.70 19.15

100m: 1:09.69 18.48 475m: 5:49.27 18.96 850m: 10:33.08 19.11 1225m: 15:18.76 19.06
125m: 1:27.89 18.20 500m: 6:08.16 18.89 875m: 10:52.01 18.93 1250m: 15:37.95 19.19
150m: 1:46.46 18.57 525m: 6:26.86 18.70 900m: 11:11.06 19.05 1275m: 15:57.09 19.14
175m: 2:04.65 18.19 550m: 6:45.57 18.71 925m: 11:29.99 18.93 1300m: 16:16.29 19.20
200m: 2:23.13 18.48 575m: 7:04.08 18.51 950m: 11:48.92 18.93 1325m: 16:34.93 18.64
225m: 2:41.52 18.39 600m: 7:23.01 18.93 975m: 12:07.87 18.95 1350m: 16:54.23 19.30
250m: 3:00.33 18.81 625m: 7:41.74 18.73 1000m: 12:26.86 18.99 1375m: 17:13.49 19.26
275m: 3:19.02 18.69 650m: 8:00.65 18.91 1025m: 12:46.00 19.14 1400m: 17:32.36 18.87
300m: 3:37.72 18.70 675m: 8:19.54 18.89 1050m: 13:05.01 19.01 1425m: 17:50.74 18.38
325m: 3:56.27 18.55 700m: 8:38.65 19.11 1075m: 13:24.06 19.05 1450m: 18:09.34 18.60
350m: 4:15.09 18.82 725m: 8:57.49 18.84 1100m: 13:43.05 18.99 1475m: 18:27.20 17.86
375m: 4:33.88 18.79 750m: 9:16.48 18.99 1125m: 14:02.22 19.17 1500m: 18:44.37 17.17
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28. ALONSO MARTINEZ Sofia 05 C.N. Madrid Moscardo 18:45.09 5,00
25m: 15.73 15.73 400m: 4:53.09 19.04 775m: 9:35.76 19.11 1150m: 14:22.56 19.00
50m: 32.68 16.95 425m: 5:12.02 18.93 800m: 9:54.68 18.92 1175m: 14:41.52 18.96
75m: 50.55 17.87 450m: 5:30.66 18.64 825m: 10:13.96 19.28 1200m: 15:00.50 18.98

100m: 1:08.50 17.95 475m: 5:49.32 18.66 850m: 10:32.96 19.00 1225m: 15:19.47 18.97
125m: 1:26.82 18.32 500m: 6:07.95 18.63 875m: 10:52.39 19.43 1250m: 15:38.33 18.86
150m: 1:45.37 18.55 525m: 6:26.82 18.87 900m: 11:11.43 19.04 1275m: 15:57.08 18.75
175m: 2:04.03 18.66 550m: 6:45.59 18.77 925m: 11:30.54 19.11 1300m: 16:15.85 18.77
200m: 2:22.58 18.55 575m: 7:04.65 19.06 950m: 11:49.72 19.18 1325m: 16:34.87 19.02
225m: 2:41.21 18.63 600m: 7:23.58 18.93 975m: 12:09.06 19.34 1350m: 16:53.86 18.99
250m: 2:59.87 18.66 625m: 7:42.33 18.75 1000m: 12:28.17 19.11 1375m: 17:12.69 18.83
275m: 3:18.56 18.69 650m: 8:00.91 18.58 1025m: 12:47.48 19.31 1400m: 17:31.44 18.75
300m: 3:37.22 18.66 675m: 8:19.86 18.95 1050m: 13:06.43 18.95 1425m: 17:50.53 19.09
325m: 3:56.11 18.89 700m: 8:38.81 18.95 1075m: 13:25.52 19.09 1450m: 18:09.17 18.64
350m: 4:14.98 18.87 725m: 8:57.81 19.00 1100m: 13:44.48 18.96 1475m: 18:27.92 18.75
375m: 4:34.05 19.07 750m: 9:16.65 18.84 1125m: 14:03.56 19.08 1500m: 18:45.09 17.17

29. RIUS ARAGO Yara 07 Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 19:09.82 4,00
25m: 16.14 16.14 400m: 4:58.24 19.02 775m: 9:45.49 19.26 1150m: 14:37.61 19.45
50m: 33.97 17.83 425m: 5:17.02 18.78 800m: 10:04.81 19.32 1175m: 14:57.37 19.76
75m: 52.59 18.62 450m: 5:36.03 19.01 825m: 10:24.34 19.53 1200m: 15:17.21 19.84

100m: 1:11.23 18.64 475m: 5:55.02 18.99 850m: 10:43.67 19.33 1225m: 15:36.90 19.69
125m: 1:30.27 19.04 500m: 6:14.10 19.08 875m: 11:03.10 19.43 1250m: 15:56.57 19.67
150m: 1:49.22 18.95 525m: 6:33.25 19.15 900m: 11:22.49 19.39 1275m: 16:15.90 19.33
175m: 2:08.15 18.93 550m: 6:52.27 19.02 925m: 11:42.05 19.56 1300m: 16:35.68 19.78
200m: 2:26.79 18.64 575m: 7:11.52 19.25 950m: 12:01.85 19.80 1325m: 16:55.49 19.81
225m: 2:45.58 18.79 600m: 7:30.64 19.12 975m: 12:21.45 19.60 1350m: 17:15.07 19.58
250m: 3:04.47 18.89 625m: 7:49.85 19.21 1000m: 12:40.88 19.43 1375m: 17:34.63 19.56
275m: 3:23.54 19.07 650m: 8:09.06 19.21 1025m: 13:00.45 19.57 1400m: 17:54.14 19.51
300m: 3:42.46 18.92 675m: 8:28.41 19.35 1050m: 13:19.76 19.31 1425m: 18:13.73 19.59
325m: 4:01.40 18.94 700m: 8:47.73 19.32 1075m: 13:39.08 19.32 1450m: 18:32.99 19.26
350m: 4:20.27 18.87 725m: 9:07.05 19.32 1100m: 13:58.59 19.51 1475m: 18:51.68 18.69
375m: 4:39.22 18.95 750m: 9:26.23 19.18 1125m: 14:18.16 19.57 1500m: 19:09.82 18.14

30. SANCHEZ BROCH Laia 07 Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 19:20.88 3,00
25m: 16.54 16.54 400m: 5:03.90 19.35 775m: 9:56.17 19.52 1150m: 14:47.82 19.72
50m: 34.91 18.37 425m: 5:23.47 19.57 800m: 10:15.58 19.41 1175m: 15:07.28 19.46
75m: 53.69 18.78 450m: 5:42.96 19.49 825m: 10:34.85 19.27 1200m: 15:26.90 19.62

100m: 1:12.71 19.02 475m: 6:02.54 19.58 850m: 10:54.29 19.44 1225m: 15:46.49 19.59
125m: 1:31.88 19.17 500m: 6:21.95 19.41 875m: 11:13.71 19.42 1250m: 16:06.30 19.81
150m: 1:50.99 19.11 525m: 6:41.24 19.29 900m: 11:33.44 19.73 1275m: 16:25.69 19.39
175m: 2:10.22 19.23 550m: 7:00.78 19.54 925m: 11:52.94 19.50 1300m: 16:45.83 20.14
200m: 2:29.48 19.26 575m: 7:20.24 19.46 950m: 12:12.39 19.45 1325m: 17:05.55 19.72
225m: 2:48.71 19.23 600m: 7:39.65 19.41 975m: 12:31.53 19.14 1350m: 17:25.54 19.99
250m: 3:08.11 19.40 625m: 7:59.15 19.50 1000m: 12:51.08 19.55 1375m: 17:44.83 19.29
275m: 3:27.33 19.22 650m: 8:18.61 19.46 1025m: 13:10.41 19.33 1400m: 18:04.75 19.92
300m: 3:46.62 19.29 675m: 8:38.09 19.48 1050m: 13:29.82 19.41 1425m: 18:23.95 19.20
325m: 4:05.99 19.37 700m: 8:57.51 19.42 1075m: 13:49.08 19.26 1450m: 18:43.24 19.29
350m: 4:25.24 19.25 725m: 9:17.07 19.56 1100m: 14:08.64 19.56 1475m: 19:02.46 19.22
375m: 4:44.55 19.31 750m: 9:36.65 19.58 1125m: 14:28.10 19.46 1500m: 19:20.88 18.42
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31. GARCÍA CANTERO Jara 08 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 19:32.57 2,00
25m: 16.03 16.03 400m: 5:03.55 19.76 775m: 9:56.84 19.40 1150m: 14:55.88 20.01
50m: 34.26 18.23 425m: 5:23.14 19.59 800m: 10:16.74 19.90 1175m: 15:15.66 19.78
75m: 52.71 18.45 450m: 5:42.61 19.47 825m: 10:36.52 19.78 1200m: 15:35.79 20.13

100m: 1:11.73 19.02 475m: 6:02.30 19.69 850m: 10:56.42 19.90 1225m: 15:55.33 19.54
125m: 1:30.64 18.91 500m: 6:21.83 19.53 875m: 11:16.34 19.92 1250m: 16:15.59 20.26
150m: 1:49.81 19.17 525m: 6:41.21 19.38 900m: 11:36.19 19.85 1275m: 16:35.64 20.05
175m: 2:09.04 19.23 550m: 7:01.11 19.90 925m: 11:55.53 19.34 1300m: 16:55.68 20.04
200m: 2:28.19 19.15 575m: 7:20.40 19.29 950m: 12:15.57 20.04 1325m: 17:15.38 19.70
225m: 2:47.28 19.09 600m: 7:40.19 19.79 975m: 12:35.29 19.72 1350m: 17:35.80 20.42
250m: 3:06.62 19.34 625m: 7:59.40 19.21 1000m: 12:55.33 20.04 1375m: 17:55.55 19.75
275m: 3:25.98 19.36 650m: 8:19.33 19.93 1025m: 13:15.28 19.95 1400m: 18:15.36 19.81
300m: 3:45.70 19.72 675m: 8:38.63 19.30 1050m: 13:35.45 20.17 1425m: 18:34.89 19.53
325m: 4:04.98 19.28 700m: 8:58.29 19.66 1075m: 13:55.50 20.05 1450m: 18:54.42 19.53
350m: 4:24.57 19.59 725m: 9:17.69 19.40 1100m: 14:15.51 20.01 1475m: 19:13.56 19.14
375m: 4:43.79 19.22 750m: 9:37.44 19.75 1125m: 14:35.87 20.36 1500m: 19:32.57 19.01

DSQ MIRANDA MELIÁ Olivia 09 C.N. Delfin -


